
Product Description Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number Inventory Typical Cost Discounted Cost
2 4,790.00$    2,395.00$                                 

S200 Network Time Server w/ ovenized Quartz 
Osillator Symmetricom 1520R-S200-OCXO 3 4,290.00$    2,145.00$                                 
Lightning Arrestor (w/25ft -75Ω coaxial cable) Symmetricom 150-709 2 500.00$        250.00$                                     

10 4,214.60$    2,107.30$                                 
HP ProLiant DL380p Gen9 - Xeon E5-2640 2.6 
GHz HP 777338-S01 10 3,684.68$    1,842.34$                                 
HP DVD-RW drive - Serial ATA HP 726537-B21 10 292.26$        146.13$                                     
HP Enterprise-hard drive-300 6GB-SAS-2 HP 652564-B21 32 227.19$        113.60$                                     
HP Power Cord 10A 1.83M C13-UL HP AF556A 20 10.47$          5.24$                                         

37 2,804.01$    1,402.01$                                 
HP Workstation Z640 - Xeon E5-2620 2.4 GHz HP F1M60UT#ABA 37 2,647.15$    1,323.58$                                 
AMD FirePro W2100 2GB graphics card HP J3G91AT 37 120.20$        60.10$                                       
I210-T1 Single GbE NIC HP E0X95AA 37 36.66$          18.33$                                       

14 5,133.88$    2,566.94$                                 
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-24T-S Cisco WS-C3750X-24T-S 14 3,780.14$    1,890.07$                                 
Cisco power supply - hot-plug / redundant - 350 
Watt Cisco C3KX-PWR-350WAC/2 14 347.51$        173.76$                                     
Cisco expansion module - 4 ports Cisco C3KX-NM-1G= 14 248.31$        124.16$                                     
GE SFP,LC connector LX/LH transceiver Cisco GLC-LH-SMD= 42 594.97$        297.49$                                     
Four point mounting kit Cisco C3KX-4PT-KIT 14 162.95$        81.48$                                       

9 17,247.69$  8,623.85$                                 
Catalyst 3750X-24S-S Cisco WS-C3750X-24S-S 9 12,286.75$  6,143.38$                                 
Cisco power supply - hot-plug / redundant - 350 
Watt Cisco C3KX-PWR-350WAC/2 9 347.51$        173.76$                                     
Cisco expansion module - (2) 10GbE + 2xSFP Cisco C3KX-NM-10G 9 1,363.11$    681.56$                                     
Proline Cisco GLC-LH-SM Compatible 1000Base-
LX SMF SFP (mini-GBIC) module Proline GLC-LH-SM-CDW 152 191.37$        95.69$                                       
10GBASE-LR SFP Module Cisco SFP-10G-LR= 24 2,576.74$    1,288.37$                                 
Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP (spare) GBIC Cisco GLC-T= 24 254.77$        127.39$                                     

G4S NSSC Closeout Pricing

Catalyst 3750X-24S-S

Cisco Catalyst 3750X-24T-S

HP Workstation Z640 - Xeon E5-2620 2.4 GHz

HP ProLiant DL380p Gen9 - Xeon E5-2640 2.6 GHz (Data)

S200 Network Time Server



StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable Cisco CAB-STACK-50CM 8 64.49$          32.25$                                       
Four point mounting kit Cisco C3KX-4PT-KIT 8 162.95$        81.48$                                       

4 1,230.92$    615.46$                                     
HP Server Console G3 Switch 0x2x16 - KVM 
switch - 16 ports HP AF653A 4 1,100.34$    550.17$                                     
Compaq Interface Adapter /USB HP AF628A 16 98.59$          49.30$                                       
DisplayPort to VGA Adapter StarTech DP2VGA2 4 31.99$          16.00$                                       

Avocent ECS17 Single-Rail Rack Console - KMM 
console - TFT - 17" Avocent ECS17KMMP-001 4 892.39$        446.20$                                     
Network Storage Array PX4-300R (Video 
Archive) Lenovo 70BJ9007WW 4 2,540.00$    1,270.00$                                 
Intrusion Security Prevention Cisco ASA-5515 Cisco ASA5515-FPWR-K9 4 3,480.29$    1,740.15$                                 
USM All-in-One UA, Hardware Appliance - 
License for one (1) USM All-in-One UA 
hardware appliance - H Alien Vault USM-LIC-AIOUA-H.002 1 33,800.00$  16,900.00$                               
HP Touchscreen EliteOne 800 G1 HP G5R42UT#ABA 5 1,260.99$    630.50$                                     
HP Z30i- 30" IPS Display HP D7P94A8#ABA 49 1,260.99$    630.50$                                     
HP-Z24i-24" IPS Display HP D7P53A8#ABA 16 325.97$        162.99$                                     
Speakers-thin USB monitor mount HP NQ576AA 10 32.08$          16.04$                                       
Intuikey Digital keyboard Bosch KBD-DIGITAL 4 412.00$        206.00$                                     
1-Port serial device server with 2 x 10/100TX 
ports Moxa IA-5150-T 380 288.53$        144.27$                                     
24VDC Power Supply (QUINT-
PS/1AC/24DC/3.5) Phoenix Contact 2866747 194 156.00$        78.00$                                       
HP LaserJet Enterprise P3015n Printer HP CE527A#ABA 2 589.75$        294.88$                                     
Custom Winsted Console Winsted 4 40,000.00$  20,000.00$                               
Hoffman panel, 22"x22" painted steel (white) Hoffman CP2424 97 53.53$          26.77$                                       
4-Door Controller {MODEL:AIM-4SL-02} Apollo 430-401R 120 886.00$        443.00$                                     
AIM 168-02 Analog DEO version Apollo 420-169R 196 491.00$        245.50$                                     
Cisco Industrial Ethernet 2000 Series - switch - 4 
ports - managed - DIN rail Cisco IE-2000-4TS-B 162 666.93$        333.47$                                     
Cisco SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module Cisco GLC-FE-100LX-RGD 320 226.60$        113.30$                                     
24VDC Power Supply (QUINT-
PS/1AC/24DC/3.5) Phoenix Contact 2866747 194 156.00$        78.00$                                       

HP Server Console G3 Switch 0x2x16 - KVM switch - 16 ports

Individual Components



12Vdc Power Supply (QUINT-
PS/1AC/12DC/15.0) Phoenix Contact 2866718 121 350.00$        175.00$                                     
AIO-168-02 Apollo 420-169R 204 491.00$        245.50$                                     
4-Channel Video Encoder, Rugged Axis 0742-001 146 623.00$        311.50$                                     
Cisco Industrial Ethernet 2000 Series - switch - 4 
ports - managed - DIN rail Cisco IE-2000-4TS-G-B 123 725.00$        362.50$                                     
Cisco Industrial 1000Base-LX/LH dual LC/PC Cisco GLC-LX-SM-RGD 232 563.93$        281.97$                                     
Surge Suppressor Phoenix Contact 2838186 992 101.17$        50.59$                                       
Industrial Ethernet Media converter 100Mb 
{MODEL:RMC} RuggedCom RMC-24-TXFXSM 60 695.25$        347.63$                                     
Power Supply Redundancy Module (QUINT-
ORING/24DC/2X10/1X20) Phoenix Contact 2320173 15 140.00$        70.00$                                       
24VDC Power Supply (QUINT-
PS/1AC/24DC/5.0) Phoenix Contact 2866750 30 200.00$        100.00$                                     

Make sure to mention discount code 2020closeout to receive the discount. G4S NSSC will also consider reasonable offers. Contact us to check updated availabilty and place your order.                                       
kevin.collins@usa.g4s.com or rob.kell@usa.g4s.com
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